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Ref: NAAC 2024/ EPD/Cr-1.1     Date- 22/05/2024 

 

Criteria 1.1  Number of students year wise during the last five years 

Findings of DVV Provide admission report for total students enrolled duly certified by 
competent authorities for the year 2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-
22, 2022-23 

Response/ 
Clarification 
 

 
As per clarification, year wise students list of students duly signed 
attached by Principal is attached (Appendix I) 
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2017-18 

  

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment Number Year Program Name 
1 TEJASVINI SANJAY CHALAK 20170337000 17555 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
2 MADHURI KAMESHWAR BHANDARKAR  20170337000 13549 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
3 PUJA KAWADU MADAVI  20170337000 17551 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
4 ASHWINA KESHAV KAWATWAR 20170337000 17542 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
5 DURGA BHAURAO LAKADE  20170337000 17540 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
6 PUSHPA BANDU GANDATE  20170337000 17188 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
7 NISHA RUSHI WADULE  20170337000 17176 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
8 CHAITANYA GAJANAN THORAK  20170337000 17165 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
9 PRANALI SANJAY KANTHIWAR  20170337000 17155 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 

10 SHIVANI JIBAL SONULE  20170337000 17146 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
11 JAYASHRI VILAS JIHJEWAR  20170337000 16933 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
12 TEJASWINI SUKHADEO WADHAI  20170337000 16931 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
13 RUPAWALI RAJU NIKURE 20170337000 16925 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
14 NIKHITA TANAJI KAWLE  20170337000 16924 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
15 PAYAL NARENDRA KUKDE  20170337000 16923 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
16 NITA GURUDAS BHOYAR  20170337000 16918 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
17 NILIMA SANTOSH BOPANWAR 20170337000 16915 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
18 SHITAL RAMDAS BHURSE  20170337000 16913 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
19 SULOCHANA HARIDAS BHOYAR  20170337000 16910 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
20 PRIYANKA DADAJI KIRME  20170337000 16905 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
21 MANISHA AMBADAS BABANWADE  20170337000 16902 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
22 LAXMI DHANRAJ TIWADE  20170337000 16899 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
23 KARISHMA KANCHARLAWAR  20170337000 13585 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
24 MADHURI RAVINDRA FARKADE  20170337000 13584 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
25 SHUBHANGI OMDEO MANICAR  20170337000 13582 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
26 VISHALI SHARAD BAMBOLE  20170337000 13549 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
27 SHUBHANGI SURESH SODULWAR  20170337000 13539 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
28 MAMATA MUKHARU MULE  20170337000 13536 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
29 SUSHAMA RAVINDRA MALLERWAR  20170337000 77343 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
30 SIMA KHUSHAL UDAN  20170337000 13546 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
31 KIRAN DHONDU JETTIWAR  20170337000 17552 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
32 KIRTI BALKRUSHNA THORAK  20170337000 17180 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
33 PUJA HASMUKH DUDHE  2016033700 252401 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
34 DIKSHA RAJENDRA GANGREDDIWAR  2016033700 255682 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
35 GUNVANTI GANGREDDIWAR  2016033700 250696 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
36 PRATIKSHA MADHUKAR SHEDMAKE  2016033700 233802 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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37 SHALU KASHINATH GEDAM  2016033700 253605 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
38 BHARTI SHAMRAO GEDAM  2016033700 252366 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
39 MADHURI RAVINDRA UIKE  2016033700 250955 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
40 DIVYANI SHALIK NAITAM  2016033700 250947 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
41  ASHMITA BALAJI CHAUDHARI   2013033700171765 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
42  KARISHMA LALAJI MOHURLE   2015033700193144 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
43  RUPALI DEORAO THAKARE   2014033700237716 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
44  KARISHMA SUKHIRAM CHAPDE   2015033700193183 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
45 PAYAL SUNIL CHANDEKAR 2015033700193306 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
46 MANISHA DHANRAJ CHARDUKE 2015033700193287 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
47 PORNIMA MANOHAR CHAUDHARI 2015033700192864 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
48 ASHWINI ASHOK DADGELWAR 2015033700192721 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
49 MINAKSHI ASHOK DADGELWAR 2015033700192736 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
50 NETRATAI PARSHURAM KARODKAR 2015033700193167 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
51 SWATI PRABHAKAR MADAVI 2013033700173354 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
52 SHILPA SHRIHARI MOHURLE 2015033700193152 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
53 VAISHALI EKNATH SOMANKAR 2015033700193175 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
54 SONI KAILAS YERMALWAR 2015033700192841 2017-18 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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2018-19 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment Number Year Program Name 

1  PRATIBHA  NARAYAN LAKADE 2016033700252304 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
2  JAYASHRI VILAS JILHEWAR 2017033700016933 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
3  TEJASWINI SANJAY CHALAKH 2017033700017555 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
4  SHITAL WASUDEO BHOYAR 2018033700026190 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
5  MOMITA RAMESH KAMBALE 2018033700026194 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
6  NISHA RUSHAJI WADULE 2017033700017176 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
7  DURGA BHAURAO LAKADE 2017033700017540 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
8  LAXMI DHANRAJ TIWADE 2017033700016899 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
9  DAMINI DILIP SHENDE 2018033700026204 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 

10  SHUBHANGI SURESH SODULWAR 2017033700013539 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
11  PUSHPA BANDU GANDATE 2017033700017188 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
12  MAMATA  MUKHARU MULE 2017033700013536 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
13  SONI NILKANTH NAGAPURE 2016033700250731 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
14  ASHWINA HARIDAS MESHRAM 2018033700026199 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
15  MADHURI RAVINDRA FARKADE 2017033700013584 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
16  SHUBHANGI OMDEO MANKAR 2017033700013582 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
17  NIKITA TANAJI KAWLE 2017033700016924 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
18  DAMINI LALAJI ZADE 2016033700250665 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
19 MADHURI KAWESHWAR BHANDEKAR 2017033700017554 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
20  SHIVANI JIBAL SONULE 2018033700017146 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
21  ASHWINA KESHAV KAWATWAR 2017033700017542 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
22  SULOCHANA HARIDAS BHOYAR 2017033700016910 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
23  SHITAL RAMDAS BHURSE 2017033700016913 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
24  NITA GURUDAS BHOYAR 2017033700016198 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
25  VANITA VILAS KANNAMWAR 2018033700026195 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
26   MANISHA AMBADAS BABANWADE 2017033700016902 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
27  CHAITANYA GAJANAN THORAK 2017033700017165 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
28  PAYAL NARENDRA KUKDE 2017033700016923 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
29  KAJAL KHUSHAL PAGADPALLIWAR 2018033700026201 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
30  TEJASWINI SUKHADEO WADHAI 2017033700016931 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
31  PUJA BHAUJI KAMBALE 2016033700253644 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
32  SIMA SURESH SAHARE 2018033700026202 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
33  VISHALI SHARAD BAMBOLE 2017033700013549 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
34  PORNIMA SURESH GUNTIWAR 2018033700026192 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
35  SHITAL ASHOK KULMETHE 2018033700026198 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
36  NAINA DEVIDAS  SHENDE 2018033700026203 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
37  NITA BHAGWAN SHINDE 2018033700026205 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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38  PAYAL UMAJI ALEWAR 2018033700026188 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
39  KARISHMA CHETRAM BAWANE 2018033700026189 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
40  DEVANGANI SURESH DESHMUKH  2018033700026191 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
41  SWATI SHIVRAM KAMBALE 2018033700026193 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
42  DIMPAL BABURAO KOHPARE 2018033700026196 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
43  SHIVANI SURESH KOSAMSHILE 2018033700026197 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
44  KOMAL PANDURANG MESHRAM 2018033700026200 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
45  SUPRIYA VILAS SURPAM 2018033700026202 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
46  SHANTOSHI HARIDAS WADHAI 2018033700026207 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
47 KARISHMA NANAJI NAVGHADE 2016033700233825 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
48  PRANALI SANJAY KANTIWAR 2017033700017155 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
49  ASHMITA BALAJI CHAUDHARI 2013033700171765 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
50  KARISHMA LALAJI MOHURLE 2015033700193144 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
51  RUPALI DEORAO THAKARE 2014033700237716 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
52  KARISHMA SUKHIRAM CHAPDE 2015033700193183 2018-19 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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2019-20 
  

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment Number Year Program Name 

1  BHUMIKA SUNIL BADDAMWAR 2019033700023457 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
2  CHHABINA JIVANDAS BHAISARE 2019033700023458 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
3  SONALI DURWAS BHAISARE 2019033700023459 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
4  MANISHA PRAMOD BHANDARE 2019033700023460 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
5  PUJA TULSHIRAM BHARDKAR 2019033700023461 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
6  CHANDNESHWARI PATRU BHASARKAR 2019033700023462 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
7  VAISHALI LAXMAN BHOYAR 2019033700023463 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
8  YOGITA RAJU BHOYAR 2019033700023464 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
9  KARISHMA ROSHAN BORKAR 2019033700023465 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 

10  INDUTAI DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI 2019033700023466 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
11  MONALI ASHOK CHAUDHARI  2019033700023467 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
12  PRATIKSHA VINOD DALANJE 2019033700023468 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
13  KARISHMA SURESH DHOLANE 2019033700023469 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
14  PALLAVI RAMESH DONGARE 2019033700023470 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
15  SHIVANI KAILASH DONGARE 2019033700023471 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
16  SHUBHANGI UDDHAV GEDAM 2019033700023472 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
17  LAXMI SANTOSH GEDEKAR 2019033700023473 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
18  SHUBHANGI KAILASH GEDEKAR 2019033700023474 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
19  PRIYANKA SHALIK GHONMODE 2019033700023475 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
20  JAYASHRI NARENDRA JANGANWAR 2019033700023476 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
21  PALLAVI PRAKASH JUMNAKE 2019033700023477 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
22  RUPALEE DAMODHAR KADYAM 2019033700023478 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
23  RAJASHRI KHOBRAGADE 2019033700023479 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
24  RESHAMA DEVIDAS MADAVI 2019033700023480 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
25  BHAGYASHREE HARIDAS MALIWAR 2019033700023481 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
26  ACHAL PANDURANG MANKAR 2019033700023482 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
27  ASHWINI BHAKTDAS MESHRAM 2019033700023483 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
28  PUJA SAMPAT MESHRAM 2019033700023484 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
29  PRIYANKA MADHUKAR MOHURLE 2019033700023485 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
30 TANVI VIVEK PADEWAR 2019033700023486 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
31 MAYURI NANDESHWAR RAUT 2019033700023487 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
32 PORNIMA SHANTARAM SAMARTH 2019033700023488 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
33  CHETANA KASHINATH YERMALWAR 2019033700023489 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
34  VAISHALI DIPAK YERMALWAR 2019033700023490 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
35  PAYAL UMAJI ALEWAR 2018033700026188 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
36  KARISHMA CHETRAM BAWANE 2018033700026189 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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37  DIVANGANI SURESH DESHMUKH 2018033700026191 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
38  SWATI SHIVRAM KAMBALE 2018033700026193 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
39  VANITA VILAS KANNAMAWAR 2018033700026195 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
40  ASHVINI ISHWAR KASTURE 2016033700180647 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
41  DIMPAL BABURAO KOHPARE 2018033700026196 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
42  SHIVANI SURESH KOSAMSHILE 2018033700026197 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
43  KOMAL PANDURANG MESHRAM 2018033700026200 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
44  SUPRIYA VILAS SURPAN 2018033700026206 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
45  SANTOSHI HARIDAS WADHAI 2018033700026207 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
46  NILIMA NANDESHWAR RAUT 2017033700014801 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
47  VISHALI SHARAD BAMBOLE 2017033700013549 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
48  PORNIMA SURESH GUNTIWAR 2018033700026192 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
49  SHITAL ASHOK KULMETHE 2018033700026198 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
50  SIMA SURESH SAHARE 2018033700026202 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
51  NAINA DEVIDAS SHENDE 2018033700026203 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
52  NITA BHAGWAN SHINDE 2018033700026205 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
53  PRANALI SANJAY KANTIWAR 2017033700017155 2019-20 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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2020-21 
  

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment Number Year Program Name 
1  PAYAL UMAJI ALEWAR 2018033700026188 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
2  BUMIKA SUNIL BADDAMWAR 2019033700023457 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
3  KARISHMA CHETRAM BAWANE 2018033700026189 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
4  SONALI DURWAS BHAISARE 2019033700023459 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
5  PUJA TULSHIRAM BHARADKAR 2019033700023461 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
6   MONIKA VILAS BHOYAR 2020033700003045 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
7  PRIYANKA DHONDUJI BHOYAR 2020033700003046 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
8  KARISHMA ROSHAN BORKAR 2019033700023465 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
9  MAYURI RAJU BURLE 2020033700003047 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 

10  PRATIKSHA NILDEV CHALAKH 2020033700003048 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
11  ANJALI MOHANDASH CHANDEKAR 2020033700003049 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
12  PRATIKSHA VINOD DALANJE 2019033700023468 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
13  DEVANGANI SURESH DESHMUKH 2018033700026191 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
14  PALLAVI ROMESH DONGRE 2019033700023470 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
15  KOMAL HOMAJI FALE 2020033700003050 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
16  SAKSHI SANJAY GHODE 2020033700003051 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
17  MANISHA LINGAJI GOHANE 2020033700003052 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
18  TANUJA KISHOR GOWARDHAN 2020033700003053 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
19  SWITI SANTOSH GUDDALWAR 2020033700003054 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
20  JAYSHRI NARENDRA JANGANWAR 2019033700023476 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
21  SWATI SHIVRAM KAMBLE 2018033700026193 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
22  VANITA VILAS KANNAMWAR 2018033700026195 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
23  RAJASHRI KHOBRAGADE 2019033700023479 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
24  SNEHA BHOJRAJ KOTGALE 2020033700003055 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
25 GAYATRI SAGAR KUKADE  2020033700003056 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
26  MAMITA RAVINDRA KUKUDKAR 2020033700003057 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
27  BHAGYSHRI HARIDAS MALIWAR 2019033700023481 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
28  ACHAL PANDURANG MANKAR 2019033700023482 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
29  ACHAL VASANT MESHRAM 2020033700003058 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
30 ASHWINI BHAKTDAS MESHRAM  2019033700023483 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
31  KARINA MUKUNDA MOHURLE 2020033700003059 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
32  PAYAL HARIDAS MUNGHATE 2020033700003060 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
33  PAYAL RATNAKAR PAROTE 2020033700003061 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
34  DEVANGANA SUDHAKAR POTE 2020033700003062 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
35  PUJA DHANRAJ SAHARE 2020033700003063 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
36  TANNAVI BALAJI SAHARE 2020033700003064 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 

Ref :  Date:………………… 

 



37  ACHAL DHANRAJ SHERAKI 2020033700003065 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
38  PUNAM BABAN SORDE 2020033700003066 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
39  MINAKSHI DADAJI SOYAM 2020033700003067 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
40  PRITI ANIL THAKUR 2020033700003044 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
41  GAUTAMI GOPINATH UNDIRWADE 2020033700003068 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
42  YOGITA CHINDUJI URKUDE 2020033700003069 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
43  SANJANA PANDURANG WESKADE 2020033700003070 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
44  KARISHMA DIPAK YERMALWAR 2020033700003071 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
45  CHHABINA JIVANDAS BHAISARE 2019033700023458 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
46  CHANDNESHWARI BHASARKAR 2019033700023462 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
47  INDUTAI DHANRAJ CHAUDHARI 2019033700023466 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
48  MONALI ASHOK CHAUDHARI 2019033700023467 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
49  SHUBHANGI UDDHAV GEDAM 2019033700023472 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
50  LAXMI SANTOSH GEDEKAR 2019033700023473 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
51 SHUBHANGI KAILASH GEDEKAR  2019033700023474 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
52  PRIYANKA SHALIK GHONMODE 2019033700023475 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
53  PALLAVI PRAKASH JUMNAKE 2019033700023477 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
54  RUPALEE DAMODHAR KADYAM 2019033700023478 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
55  ASHWINI ISHWAR KASTURE 2016033700180647 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
56  RESHMA DEVIDAS MADAVI 2019033700023480 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
57  PUJA SAMPAT MESHRAM 2019033700023484 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
58  PRIYANKA MADHUKAR MOHURLE 2019033700023485 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
59  MAYURI NANDESHWAR RAUT 2019033700023487 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
60  NILIMA NANDESHWAR RAUT 2017033700014801 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
61  VISHALI SHARAD BAMBOLE 2017033700013549 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
62  PORNIMA SURESH GUNTIWAR 2018033700026192 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
63  SIMA SURESH SAHARE 2018033700026202 2020-21 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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2021-22 
  

  

Sr. No. Student Name Enrollment Number Year Program Name 
1  ARTI GURUDAS BAMBOLE 2021033700830244 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
2  ISHA MUKUNDA BHANDARE 2021033700830615 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
3  MONIKA VILAS BHOYAR 2020033700003045 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
4  PRIYANKA DHONDUJI BHOYAR 2020033700003046 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
5  PRATIKSHA SUKHDEV BORKUTE 2021033700830267 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
6  MAYURI RAJU BURLE 2020033700003047 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
7  TRUPTI YUVRAJ CHALAKH 2021033700830631 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
8  ANJALI MOTIRAM CHANDEKAR 2020033700003049 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
9  PAPITA GURUDAS CHOUDHARI 2021033700830302 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 

10  PRIYANKA LAXMAN CHOUDHARI 2021033700830291 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
11 SRIMATA DAMODHAR DESHMUKH  2021033700846193 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
12  SUCHITA KUSHAL GADDEKAR 2021033700830662 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
13  KARISHMA DASHRATH GAJBHE 2014033700298516 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
14  KOMAL UDDHAO GEDAM 2018033700023890 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
15  SONI RAJENDRA GHODE 2021033700823461 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
16  PUJA  MORESHWAR GHODE 2021033700830607 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
17  SUHANA GOWARDHAN 2021033700830654 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
18 TEJSWINA PRAVIN GURNULE  2021033700830596 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
19  SANGITA SURESH GURNULE 2021033700830275 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
20  PAYAL ASHOK JAMBHULE 2021033700830863 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
21  PRITI DHONDU JETTIWAR 2021033700830855 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
22  SUJATA GAJANAN KAPAT 2021033700826142 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
23  SHITAL RAMDAS KARKADE 2021033700826126 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
24  KALYANI BANDU KARKADE 2021033700830236 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
25  ARPANA ASHOK KASTURE 2021033700830623 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
26  MAYURI KHOBRAGADE 2021033700830283 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
27   NIKITA MANOJ KODAPE 2021033700830886 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
28  GAYATRI DEVRAO KOLTE 2021033700823476 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
29  NUTAN KOTANGALE 2021033700823511 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
30  SUCHITA GUNAJI KULMETHE 2021033700823484 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
31  KARISHMA UMESHWAR LAKDE 2021033700830252 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
32  ACHAL VASANT MESHRAM 2020033700003058 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
33  PAYAL HARIDAS MUNGHATE 2020033700003060 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
34  VEENA ARUN SONWANE 2021033700830871 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
35  PRIYANKA NARNAWARE 2021033700823534 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
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36  ROJA VYANKTESH PARKALWAR 2021033700826165 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
37  PAYAL RATNAKAR PAROTE 2020033700003061 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
38  RENU REJESHWAR PATALE 2021033700826134 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
39  GAYATRI GURUDEO PATHAK 2021033700826207 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
40  PRAGATI RAJU PIPARE 2021033700830581 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
41  PRITI RAJENDRA POHANKAR 2021033700823503 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
42  JAYASHRI YASHVANT RAIPURE 2021033700842381 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
43  NAGINA MUNNA SHEIKH 2021033700830317 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
44  PUNAM BABAN SARODE 2020033700003066 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
45  GAUTAMI UNDIRWADE 2020033700003068 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
46  YOGITA CHINDUJI URKUDE 2020033700003069 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
47  MONIKA SUBHASH WADHAGE 2021033700830646 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
48  SHITAL VITTHAL WAKUDKAR 2021033700830646 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
49  PRAJAKTA BHARAT WALKE 2021033700823492 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
50  SWATI SANJAY WARWADE 2021033700826181 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
51  JANVI RARNAKAR WARWADE 2021033700826196 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
52  PRATIKSHA NILDEV CHALAKH 2020033700003048 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
53  KOMAL HOMAJI FALE 2020033700003050 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
54  MANISHA LINGAJI GOHANE 2020033700003052 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
55  TANUJA KISHOR GOWARDHAN 2020033700003053 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
56  SWITI SANTOSH GUDDALWAR 2020033700003054 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
57  GAYATRI SAGAR KUKDE 2020033700003056 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
58  KARINA  MUKUNDA MOHURLE 2020033700003059 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
59  MINAKSHI DADAJI SOYAM 2020033700003067 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
60  SANJANA PANDURANG WESKADE 2020033700003070 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
61  PRIYANKA SHALIK GHONMODE 2019033700023475 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
62  ASHVINI ISHWAR KASTURE 2016033700180647 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
63  NILIMA NANDESHWAR RAUT 2017033700014801 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 
64  MAYURI NANDESHWAR RAUT 2019033700023487 2021-22 B.Sc (Home Science) 

 


